
Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO1

1 CE TAGYM A 117,600CAT

GARCIA GOMEZ, NEYSHA 8,800 9,8008,950 37,4509,90057054

GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA 9,600 10,3009,200 40,15011,05054509

LUNA RAMOS, KIARA 10,700 9,1509,250 40,00010,90054511

27,400 29,100 29,250 31,850

2 Wolf CG A 116,300CAT

ANTÓN ARNCÁNGEL, ASHLY 10,500 8,6009,800 39,35010,45053104

BORREGO ARRIBAS, PAULA 8,550 8,6008,650 35,1009,30057866

REYES LÓPEZ, JULIETA 11,150 7,80010,050 40,35011,35053107

SOLIGO VILARIÑO, SOL 9,300 7,9504,600 31,7509,90053133

28,500 30,950 25,150 31,700

3 Abrera GC A 114,050CAT

GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ, MARTINA 8,100 7,7004,300 28,0007,90052096

LUNA BLANCO, MERIDA 8,950 7,5508,400 24,9000,00057805

MEDINA FUSTÉ, MARTINA 10,800 10,60010,300 43,35011,65052988

ZORRILLA GARCIA, INGRID 8,750 7,40010,100 37,60011,35052472

28,800 28,500 25,850 30,900

4 CG Lleida A 110,200CAT

MUÑOZ MAS, MARTA 8,150 8,6009,400 35,9009,75057045

OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA 7,150 8,8009,800 36,25010,50057066

RIUS PASTOS, ARES 9,050 8,2009,350 36,4009,80052969

SANS ALBA, JANA 7,500 8,9009,150 35,90010,35057044

28,550 24,700 26,300 30,650

5 Salt GC A 107,350CAT

ADU KYERAA, FRANKINA 8,350 8,5509,200 35,7509,65055242

CARRILLO SOLDEVILA, JULIA 8,900 9,2509,200 37,35010,00052869

PEREZ BOLLO, ABRIL 8,000 7,7009,050 34,2509,50054938

27,450 25,250 25,500 29,150
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO1

6 Sabarca GC A 107,100CAT

BOUCHACHIA BRUGUES, MERIEM 6,500 8,8008,850 32,1508,00057638

LARA AVILA, LUCIA 8,050 9,9009,400 36,8509,50052815

RIBADA SEVILLANO, ALEXIA 6,350 8,0009,050 32,5009,10057555

SANCHEZ VALERO, ANNA 9,100 7,2509,600 36,05010,10052816

28,050 23,650 26,700 28,700

7 CE Salle Gracia A 102,200CAT

GARCÍA HABAS, LAIA 8,450 8,3009,100 35,7009,85054894

GRAU BAURIER, MARTINA 6,850 6,7508,850 31,8009,35054899

LÓPEZ-MUNTÉ MIFTAH, SOL 7,150 7,8509,500 33,8509,35057495

TINOCO HIGÓN, MIA 7,200 6,3009,350 31,5508,70054999

27,950 22,800 22,900 28,550

8 CGE Les Moreres A 101,594CAT

ARRANZ CAMACHO, ONA 7,850 4,2508,650 30,0009,25054805

BARRERA DE FEZ, JULIETA 5,850 7,6008,600 31,4009,35055213

CUSO GALLEGO, GALA 7,100 6,7509,400 32,7509,50054810

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, JANA 8,444 7,4508,800 35,39410,70054795

26,850 23,394 21,800 29,550

9 CN Granollers A 91,850CAT

GARCÍA BARRET, INDIGO AZUCENA 7,600 3,2008,600 26,3006,90054001

OCHOA SANJUAN, MARTINA 7,950 7,7009,650 35,0009,70051325

PIJOAN BALAGUER, JANA 6,800 8,2508,400 30,5507,10053558

26,650 22,350 19,150 23,700

10 AGA Vilassar A 83,850CAT

BARRUFET GARRIGA, ARAN 7,850 7,3503,750 27,4508,50054558

VILLAR ANDREU, IZÍAR 5,050 5,4508,450 26,6507,70057004

XICOY RECHTER, SOFIA 6,500 6,2509,200 29,7507,80057030

21,400 19,400 19,050 24,000
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO2

1 CE TAGYM A 114,850CAT

BENITEZ FERRATER, MARIA 7,100 8,90010,500 36,70010,20051035

DURAN ORTUÑO, ZOE 7,200 9,70010,650 38,15010,60051038

FUENTES IVANOVA, ANTONELLA 8,650 9,05010,350 37,7509,70051037

MARTINEZ OJEDA, ELSA 9,050 7,85010,200 37,10010,00052570

31,500 24,900 27,650 30,800

2 CG Barcelona A 114,200CAT

FUNEZ RUIZ, JIMENA 9,250 9,10010,150 38,90010,40046257

KANAI , MIKI 10,500 10,2009,450 39,8009,65051748

MARAFINI CORREAS, OLIVIA 8,850 6,85010,150 35,5009,65052938

29,750 28,600 26,150 29,700

3 Abrera GC A 112,350CAT

MARTIN CAMPOS, PAULA 9,450 9,8509,500 37,8509,05055154

PASCUAL MARTIN, CARME 7,950 5,2509,800 32,7509,75052845

PEREZ GARCÍA, JULIA 10,300 3,45010,000 30,9007,15053123

TORRES VEGA, AINA 9,850 10,15010,150 38,9008,75052987

29,950 29,600 25,250 27,550

4 Gracia GC A 111,700CAT

JU GONZALEZ, LIYA 7,400 6,20010,050 33,2509,60055463

MUÑOZ NARSULOYEVA, NICOLE 9,350 8,80010,250 38,3009,90049348

PADILLA CEBRIAN, BLAU 9,500 9,85010,450 40,15010,35051546

30,750 26,250 24,850 29,850

5 CG Lleida A 109,700CAT

ARDIACA CASALS, JOANA 9,300 7,95010,250 37,60010,10053688

MARGALET RODRIGUEZ, AINA 7,900 9,40010,000 36,5509,25055020

MINGUET ORTIN, ARES 7,300 9,3509,850 35,5509,05055838

SERRET URBANO, CARLA 6,700 5,6509,550 30,4008,50055839

30,100 24,500 26,700 28,400
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO2

6 AGA Vilassar A 109,050CAT

HINOJO FRANCO, PAULA 9,000 7,70010,000 35,4508,75048782

RENOM CEPEDA, ONA 6,000 7,9509,850 32,6508,85052648

ROSADO GONZÁLEZ, CARLA 10,100 10,45010,100 40,95010,30054853

29,950 25,100 26,100 27,900

7 CG Terrassa A 108,850CAT

FERRAZ EGEA, IRUNE 7,250 7,5009,800 34,2009,65052821

QUINTANA GAZQUEZ, LAIA 8,750 5,70010,050 33,5509,05052818

UTRILLA RODRÍGUEZ, SHYLOH KRISTEL 8,850 7,85010,100 36,5009,70053536

WINSTROM ZORINA, LUCIA NICOLE 9,350 6,20010,450 36,40010,40052820

30,600 26,950 21,550 29,750

8 CG Osona A 92,950CAT

ARJONA SIMON, JANA 6,050 4,7509,900 26,5005,80054687

BOIXADER COBO, MARIONA 7,200 6,05010,100 33,1009,75053540

SOLAGAISTUA MESA, IRATI 7,700 8,5009,200 33,3507,95053541

29,200 20,950 19,300 23,500
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO3

1 CE Salle Gracia A 117,100CAT

CID ALBERICO, GAIA 7,850 9,05010,150 37,65010,60051177

LARES HERNÁNDEZ, PAULA CECILIA 10,350 9,45010,350 40,60010,45053020

MAGALHAES ESPARZA, ZOE 9,100 9,8509,900 38,85010,00052996

30,400 27,300 28,350 31,050

2 CG Vic A 116,050CAT

CANUDAS BOSCH, CARLOTA 10,350 8,55010,100 39,85010,85046163

CASTELLAR QUEROL, ARLET 8,500 8,15010,350 37,95010,95052104

ROCA GOMEZ, BLANCA 8,450 9,40010,550 37,5509,15040855

ROCA SERRA, JANA 5,850 7,9509,250 32,9009,85049227

31,000 27,300 26,100 31,650

3 Salt GC A 113,100CAT

BARRANQUERO POCH, JULIA 6,500 9,55010,450 36,80010,30049638

PARALS SERIÑÁ, ELIA 7,450 6,80010,100 33,9509,60049640

PEREZ BOLLO, ARIADNA 8,100 8,25010,100 37,20010,75050935

PÉREZ PLANTALECH, ANA 7,950 9,45010,450 38,15010,30050928

31,000 23,500 27,250 31,350

4 CG EGIBA A 110,550CAT

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ABRIL 9,500 9,25010,250 39,65010,65050464

FONTANALS MARCO, VINYET 9,500 9,6009,800 39,00010,10050674

JIMENEZ BERMEJO, MIA 2,150 8,90010,350 31,90010,50048549

30,400 21,150 27,750 31,250

5 CGA Porqueres A 94,950CAT

CASTELLA FONT, AINA 3,350 9,40010,250 33,30010,30055591

DIKAVICIUS FUENTES, JANA 6,250 7,9509,950 31,7007,55052697

ROS OSUNA, OLIVIA 1,500 8,7009,750 29,95010,00052696

29,950 11,100 26,050 27,850
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO4

1 Sabarca GC A 122,750CAT

GARCIA ESTEVEZ, MARTA 8,250 11,35010,850 41,45011,00042188

GRANDE CASTILLO, LAURA 9,450 11,60010,600 43,15011,50036788

PEREZ MUÑOZ, LAURA 6,100 8,30010,250 34,2509,60047824

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MEI 7,850 9,30010,500 38,15010,50041793

31,950 25,550 32,250 33,000

2 CE Salle Gracia A 119,050CAT

FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, LAURA 8,950 10,05010,450 39,0009,55050005

FURCHI GONZÁLEZ, ALMA 8,850 9,40011,050 40,10010,80046982

LEGAZPI ROMERO, ÈLIA 9,400 9,10010,750 39,95010,70052994

32,250 27,200 28,550 31,050
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO5

1 CE Salle Gracia A 129,950CAT

GIL ROBLES, LIA 9,900 8,40011,550 38,8509,00047407

GUINDO TEJEDOR, ELENA 9,700 11,45011,100 43,15010,90047551

PEREZ IAÑEZ, LAIA 11,050 11,50011,300 44,50010,65049311

PRATS JUBANY, KEIRA TERESA 10,100 9,40011,000 41,55011,05053083

33,950 31,050 32,350 32,600

2 CG EGIBA A 116,550CAT

ARCOS GARCIA, ELENA 8,500 9,65011,300 38,2008,75048564

CARMONA GOMEZ, MARTINA 8,550 9,35010,450 37,2508,90036198

COMALLONGA FONT, NURIA 6,450 10,40010,850 38,75011,05049615

SANCHEZ PRADO, JULIA 7,400 8,45011,250 36,4509,35040445

33,400 24,450 29,400 29,300

3 CG Barcelona A 86,000CAT

BROMLEY MAS, LAIA 9,850 8,30011,200 39,2509,90046252

MURILLO DE LOS REYES, SHARON SUSANA 9,450 7,85011,300 37,8509,25046370

RODRIGUEZ CANACHE, VICTORIA SOFIA 8,900 0,0000,000 8,9000,00040903

22,500 28,200 16,150 19,150
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO6

1 Gracia GC A 133,450CAT

FERRERES SALES, GILDA 8,150 9,95010,900 39,50010,50045032

HERAS LOPEZ, NAIDA 10,900 11,20011,950 45,00010,95049686

MONDRIA PINTOS, MARIONA 7,800 11,00011,750 41,60011,05031142

TOLEDANO DOPATEO, NAIRA 10,600 11,90012,200 46,50011,80030849

35,900 29,650 34,100 33,800

2 CE Salle Gracia A 127,750CAT

FERNANDEZ TORRES, ANIA 10,800 9,95012,150 44,80011,90031605

MAGALHAES ESPARZA, LEA 9,350 8,80011,850 40,05010,05049284

MASTRANGELO , ELENA 6,950 10,05011,100 38,10010,00053303

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, BRUNA 10,150 10,15011,350 41,2509,60030257

35,350 30,300 30,150 31,950

3 Salt GC A 112,700CAT

BOADA QUIROS, BERTA 6,350 8,65011,400 37,10010,70044561

CLOT PADROSA, IRENE 10,450 10,30011,000 42,00010,25046840

QUINTANA BLANCH, NEUS 5,400 5,70011,300 33,60011,20044574

33,700 22,200 24,650 32,150

4 CG Barcelona A 110,350CAT

FUNEZ RUIZ, JULIA 0,000 8,75011,500 30,50010,25035281

MOHAMED EL KAWKAB, HANIN 9,050 9,95010,850 40,65010,80035726

MURILLO TORRENTS, ONA 8,050 9,45011,100 39,20010,60048597

33,450 17,100 28,150 31,650

5 CGE Les Moreres A 109,350CAT

BADIELLA ALAY, BERTA 8,150 9,75010,450 38,65010,30041378

BLANCH VIDAL, BERTA 0,000 9,35010,700 30,60010,55042735

TORT MORON, IVET 9,300 9,50012,000 40,1009,30045486

33,150 17,450 28,600 30,150
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO6

6 CGA Porqueres A 98,350CAT

LLADÓ CABRÉ, JÚLIA 8,300 8,60012,250 38,7009,55050147

RIERA BALCELLS, ONA 6,200 9,95010,350 35,9009,40042131

SOLIS CABRATOSA, ALBA 4,600 9,5000,000 23,7509,65042283

22,600 19,100 28,050 28,600

7 CG Terrassa A 80,050CAT

AMBROSIO VERA, AINA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00046981

BOADA GARCIA, CLAUDIA 10,700 12,15011,800 46,75012,10046931

CAMPS GARCIA, JULIA 4,350 10,3008,950 33,3009,70042781

20,750 15,050 22,450 21,800
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO7

1 Salt GC A 118,850CAT

BES VIÑAS, MARTINA 7,000 11,35012,400 42,00011,25027143

CASSA BARRANCO, MARTINA 8,300 10,50010,450 37,4008,15023355

FRIGOLA DAVALOS, TERESA 8,200 9,50011,550 39,45010,20042872

34,400 23,500 31,350 29,600
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO8

1 CG Osona A 118,200CAT

CARDENAS POU, IRIS 8,450 9,95011,750 40,65010,50010848

JIMENEZ CANALS, ARLET 7,500 9,30011,600 37,9009,50036474

SALAVEDRA RIBALTA, AINHOA 7,800 10,15011,450 39,65010,25031742

34,800 23,750 29,400 30,250

2 Salt GC A 116,450CAT

GOMEZ MACIA, ANGELA 5,800 8,35011,950 35,4509,35041895

MANZANEDA BERNAL, CARLA 7,000 10,8500,000 27,7509,90010968

MORALES CRESCENTI, JANA 8,350 0,00010,200 18,5500,00042017

RAMONET FELIPE, JULIA 7,900 10,70011,850 40,50010,05023324

34,000 23,250 29,900 29,300

3 CG Molins de Rei A 113,000CAT

AGUILAR PAYA, AINA 8,350 11,35011,900 41,70010,1002575

DIAZ SANCHEZ, PAULA 8,100 9,2509,650 35,6508,65031476

GUZMAN USTRELL, GEORGINA 4,150 9,55011,350 35,65010,60012020

32,900 20,600 30,150 29,350
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Copa Catalana VO

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

2 i 3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO9

1 CGA Hospitalet A 135,350CAT

ALVAREZ GARCIA, NAIA 7,800 11,15012,300 40,5509,30031080

MARTINEZ ANDREU, SUSANA 10,950 12,20012,350 47,10011,60026478

PEREZ DE LEON, ANALIS ANYARA 11,250 9,75011,200 43,95011,75057410

VILLAVERDE MOLINA, LUCIA 7,600 10,60012,250 41,60011,15038631

36,900 30,000 33,950 34,500

2 CE Salle Gracia A 114,700CAT

DOYEN , LILIA MAGALI STÉPHANIE 9,750 9,50010,900 30,1500,00050006

GALLETTI CORREDOIRA, ANNA 10,050 11,35011,850 43,0009,75036956

PALASÍ GARCÍA, SIENA 7,950 10,95011,650 41,55011,00051157

34,400 27,750 31,800 20,750
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Classificació Equips

1a Fase Base 10

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B10

1 Gracia GC A 122,850CAT

ABAD LLINAS, MARIONA 8,950 9,35012,200 40,4509,95031264

CUESTA OSCA, PAULA 9,900 9,35011,700 41,65010,70035426

XIQUES ALVAREZ, XANA 8,900 10,30011,100 40,75010,45027778

35,000 27,750 29,000 31,100

2 Sabarca GC A 119,250CAT

ALVAREZ BUSQUETS, GAL·LA 6,700 9,00010,200 35,6509,75042455

LASHERAS HERAS, GLORIA 8,550 9,80011,100 39,4009,95031790

NAVARRO GARCIA-MORENO, SOFIA 7,950 9,85012,000 40,10010,30025917

SERRANO LINARES, MARTA 8,650 8,60011,900 39,35010,20016474

35,000 25,150 28,650 30,450

3 CG Sant Boi A 112,350CAT

CUENCA SERRANO, RITA 8,150 8,85011,400 38,1509,75036407

GALAN MARTIN, LUCIA 7,850 9,55011,100 37,8509,35026075

NIETO RUIZ, JULIA 7,300 7,45011,700 36,3509,90047771

34,200 23,300 25,850 29,000

4 CG Barcelona A 111,250CAT

BAENA SANCHEZ, EVA 6,600 7,80010,400 34,1509,35040890

BROMLEY MAS, JULIA 0,000 9,05010,500 29,80010,25026799

GARDELLA MONETTI, MARTINA 6,700 9,45010,300 34,5508,10046258

SANCHEZ MAS, ARIADNA 8,300 8,85012,100 38,9509,70027094

33,000 21,600 27,350 29,300

5 CG Vic A 111,250CAT

CAPDEVILA PUIGMAL, CARLA 7,100 8,00010,600 34,6508,95036651

NIELL LABORDA, CLARA 4,050 8,1509,100 31,2009,90052178

PORTA CASALS, CARLA 7,450 9,70011,700 38,6509,80040078

ROIG SANCHEZ, DUNA 7,400 9,00011,200 36,8509,25046077

33,500 21,950 26,850 28,950

Imprès 04/03/2024 16:09:51



Classificació Equips

1a Fase Base 10

Besalú

Pavelló de Besalú

3 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B10

6 CG Terrassa A 106,800CAT

BOLIVAR ACEVEDO, NOA 7,100 8,20011,500 35,8509,05043079

LOPEZ CASTILLO, NAIARA 5,000 8,8009,800 32,6009,00027178

PEREZ NIÑO, LAIA 6,700 8,75011,500 36,4009,45036547

TURRO ALCARAZ, NAHIA 6,100 7,90010,400 33,6509,25049717

33,400 19,900 25,750 27,750

7 CG Lleida A 103,100CAT

ANTELO PEREZ, MARINA 5,600 8,50010,900 35,25010,25032446

BALLESTE TEIXIDO, MARIONA 4,450 7,35010,200 30,3008,30041640

GARRABE CASTELLS, CARLA 6,200 8,45010,400 33,9008,85032092

RIZOS CHECA, BLANCA 6,950 7,00011,000 33,6008,65041655

32,300 18,750 24,300 27,750

8 C Tennis Sabadell A 95,850CAT

ARMENGOL DEU, ABRIL 6,200 7,30010,600 32,0507,95047592

LANDABASO JIMENEZ, MARTINA 5,150 7,30011,500 33,7509,80042970

MONTSERRAT NADAL, IREN 6,400 5,95010,600 30,0507,10055590

32,700 17,750 20,550 24,850

9 CG Lleida B 93,750CAT

ALONSO DEL ROMERO, CECILIA 7,450 7,75010,800 34,7508,75041639

MOLINA TIRADO, ALBA 4,150 5,55010,200 28,0008,10036970

PENA PANE, BERTA 3,250 6,55010,200 26,5006,50032285

VALDIVIA ROSA, MARTA 3,800 6,85010,500 30,0008,85041641

31,500 15,400 21,150 25,700
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